
БАЗА ДАННЫХ
КАРТОЧКА КОМПАНИИ
http://raexpert.ru/database/companies/gebank

Газэнергобанк
Российская Федерация
Калужская область
ИНН: 4026006420
Лицензия ЦБ РФ: 3252
Отрасль: банки
Сайт: www.gebank.ru

Участие в рэнкингах  

53 Место в списке крупнейших банков по активам за 2021 год
Год Место в списке крупнейших банков по активам
2021 53
2020 97
2019 106
2018 103
2017 108
2016 101
2015 114
2014 170
2013 203
2012 193
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